
JIExpo - Hall D

SUN 1 JAN 2012

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's All-Around

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 CHEN Yile 55.950  CHN501 D

E

13.8004.600

9.200

(6) 14.2005.900

8.300

(3) 14.8006.300

8.500

(1) 13.1505.000

8.150

(1)

2 LUO Huan 54.550  CHN503 D

E

13.7004.600

9.100

(7) 14.6006.000

8.600

(2) 14.1006.000

8.100

(3) 12.1504.800

7.350

(17)

3 KIM Su Jong 53.600  PRK538 D

E

14.3005.400

8.900

(2) 13.5005.400

8.100

(6) 13.1005.200

7.900

(5) 12.7005.300

7.400

(4)

4 JON Jang Mi 51.550  PRK541 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(19) 14.0505.700

8.350

(4) 12.3505.000

7.350

(12) 11.8504.700

7.250 -0.1

(20)

5 KIM Jury 51.400  KOR528 D

E

13.4504.600

8.850

(12) 13.1505.000

8.150

(8) 12.2005.200

7.000

(14) 12.6005.100

7.500

(8)

6 NAKAJI Shiho 51.250  JPN519 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(19) 11.7504.500

7.250

(21) 13.0505.300

7.750

(6) 13.1505.000

8.150

(1)

7 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann 51.200  MAS532 D

E

13.2004.600

8.600

(23) 13.1505.300

7.850

(9) 12.3004.400

7.900

(13) 12.5504.600

7.950

(9)

8 KIM Won Yong 51.100  PRK542 D

E

13.5004.600

8.900

(10) 13.1004.900

8.200

(10) 12.1005.700

6.400

(17) 12.4005.000

7.400

(15)

9 YEO Seojeong 49.900  KOR530 D

E

14.6005.800

8.800

(1) 9.9004.800

5.100

(39) 12.5005.900

6.600

(9) 12.9005.300

7.600

(3)

10 YUN Narae 49.800  KOR531 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(8) 12.5505.000

7.550

(13) 11.8005.200

6.600

(25) 11.8504.800

7.150 -0.1

(21)

11 UCHIYAMA Yuki 49.550  JPN521 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(15) 13.7005.600

8.100

(5) 11.3505.300

6.050

(32) 11.1004.600

6.500

(35)

12 TAN ING Yueh 49.200  MAS533 D

E

13.3004.600

8.700

(19) 11.2504.400

6.850

(26) 12.0505.100

6.950

(18) 12.6004.800

7.800

(7)

13 FANG Ko-Ching 49.100  TPE551 D

E

13.3504.600

8.750

(17) 12.1004.100

8.000

(18) 11.2504.800

6.450

(34) 12.4004.900

7.500

(14)

14 BUNAGAN Corinne Leanne 48.950  PHI537 D

E

13.2504.600

8.650

(22) 12.3005.200

7.100

(15) 11.3004.600

6.700

(33) 12.1004.600

7.500

(18)

15 KARMAKAR Dipa 48.700  IND513 D

E

13.4505.400

8.350 -0.3

(14) 11.2004.200

7.000

(27) 12.7505.000

7.750

(7) 11.3004.200

7.100

(28)

16 NATHAN Nadine Joy 48.700  SGP545 D

E

13.1504.600

8.550

(25) 11.6504.400

7.250

(22) 12.4004.700

7.700

(10) 11.5004.400

7.100

(24)

17 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju 47.950  TPE550 D

E

12.9504.600

8.450 -0.1

(27) 12.0004.000

8.000

(19) 11.8004.600

7.200

(23) 11.2004.200

7.000

(33)

18 BUDDA REDDY Aruna 47.900  IND515 D

E

13.4005.000

8.500 -0.1

(16) 11.4003.800

7.600

(23) 11.8504.400

7.450

(21) 11.2504.000

7.250

(32)

19 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam 47.850  VIE559 D

E

12.9004.600

8.400 -0.1

(28) 10.8004.300

6.500

(33) 11.6505.500

6.150

(28) 12.5005.000

7.500

(11)

20 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda 47.100  INA508 D

E

13.5004.400

9.100

(9) 8.5502.700

5.850

(43) 12.4004.900

7.500

(11) 12.6504.900

7.750

(5)

21 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn 47.100  VIE560 D

E

12.6004.000

8.600

(40) 12.5004.400

8.100

(14) 11.1505.000

6.250 -0.1

(35) 10.8504.600

6.250

(38)

22 DAS Pranati 47.000  IND516 D

E

12.8004.200

8.600

(30) 11.0003.900

7.100

(30) 11.9004.400

7.500

(19) 11.3004.300

7.000

(30)

23 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 46.950  KAZ526 D

E

12.3003.700

8.600

(46) 11.3003.800

7.500

(25) 11.8004.900

6.900

(24) 11.5504.300

7.250

(23)

24 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon 46.750  THA548 D

E

12.5004.000

8.500

(43) 11.4003.900

7.500

(24) 11.4004.700

6.700

(30) 11.4504.600

7.150 -0.3

(26)

25 FAUZIAH Amalia 45.700  INA509 D

E

12.4004.000

8.400

(45) 10.9002.800

8.100

(31) 11.0504.700

6.350

(38) 11.3504.400

7.250 -0.3

(27)
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Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 KHANTHARA Thidaporn 45.500  THA546 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(33) 10.8002.800

8.000

(32) 10.5004.600

5.900

(44) 11.5004.400

7.100

(24)

27 MEIRAM Arailym 45.300  KAZ524 D

E

12.6504.200

8.450

(38) 11.0503.700

7.350

(28) 10.9504.400

6.550

(39) 10.6504.400

6.250

(41)

28 TRACIE Ang 45.100  MAS534 D

E

12.7004.400

8.400 -0.1

(35) 9.8001.000

8.800

(40) 11.3504.700

6.650

(31) 11.2503.500

7.750

(31)

29 ARMARTIANI 44.650  INA511 D

E

12.5504.000

8.550

(42) 10.0502.500

7.550

(37) 11.0504.200

6.850

(37) 11.0004.200

6.800

(37)

30 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen 44.600  VIE557 D

E

12.6504.200

8.550 -0.1

(37) 8.9502.700

6.250

(42) 11.7004.400

7.300

(27) 11.3004.400

7.000 -0.1

(29)

31 TUROBOVA Sabina 43.900  UZB555 D

E

12.0503.700

8.350

(48) 10.2003.500

6.700

(35) 10.6004.200

6.500 -0.1

(42) 11.0503.900

7.150

(36)

32 SANJIYEVA Olga 43.700  KAZ525 D

E

12.6504.200

8.450

(38) 10.4003.700

6.700

(34) 9.5004.300

5.300 -0.1

(48) 11.1504.400

6.750

(34)

33 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw 43.250  THA549 D

E

12.7504.400

8.450 -0.1

(32) 9.9504.300

5.650

(38) 10.1504.100

6.050

(47) 10.4004.500

5.900

(43)

 ZHANG Jin DNF  CHN504 D

E

12.9005.600

7.600 -0.3

(29) DNS 

  

14.4505.800

8.650

(2) DNS 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 166.100 Q41.500 (3) 43.650 (1) 43.350 (1) 37.600 (3)

501 CHEN Yile D

E
4.600
9.200

13.800 5.900
8.300

14.200 6.300
8.500

14.800 5.000
8.150

13.150

502 LIU Jinru D

E
5.600
8.700 -0.3

14.000  
  

 
  

4.700
7.700 -0.1

12.300

503 LUO Huan D

E
4.600
9.100

13.700 6.000
8.600

14.600 6.000
8.100

14.100 4.800
7.350

12.150

504 ZHANG Jin D

E
5.600
7.600 -0.3

12.900  
  

DNS 5.800
8.650

14.450  
  

DNS

505 LIU Tingting D

E
 
  

6.100
8.750

14.850 5.900
8.150 -0.1

13.950  
  

2 PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 158.500 Q42.100 (1) 40.650 (2) 38.200 (2) 37.550 (4)

538 KIM Su Jong D

E
5.400
8.900

14.300 5.400
8.100

13.500 5.200
7.900

13.100 5.300
7.400

12.700

539 PYON Rye Yong D

E
5.400
8.900

14.300  
  

5.000
7.750

12.750 4.800
7.650

12.450

540 JONG Un Gyong D

E
 
  

5.100
7.900

13.000  
  

 
  

541 JON Jang Mi D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 5.700
8.350

14.050 5.000
7.350

12.350 4.700
7.250 -0.1

11.850

542 KIM Won Yong D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 4.900
8.200

13.100 5.700
6.400

12.100 5.000
7.400

12.400

3 KOR - Republic of Korea 155.300 Q41.650 (2) 38.800 (4) 36.850 (3) 38.000 (2)

527 HAM Miju D

E
4.600
8.850

13.450  
  

 
  

4.600
7.900

12.500

528 KIM Jury D

E
4.600
8.850

13.450 5.000
8.150

13.150 5.200
7.000

12.200 5.100
7.500

12.600

529 LEE Eun Ju D

E
 
  

5.000
8.100

13.100 4.500
7.650

12.150  
  

530 YEO Seojeong D

E
5.800
8.800

14.600 4.800
5.100

9.900 5.900
6.600

12.500 5.300
7.600

12.900

531 YUN Narae D

E
4.600
9.000

13.600 5.000
7.550

12.550 5.200
6.600

11.800 4.800
7.150 -0.1

11.850

4 JPN - Japan 153.950 Q40.050 (5) 39.250 (3) 36.500 (4) 38.150 (1)

518 HANAWA Soyoka D

E
4.600
8.400 -0.3

12.700  
  

5.200
5.900

11.100 4.700
7.900

12.600

519 NAKAJI Shiho D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 4.500
7.250

11.750 5.300
7.750

13.050 5.000
8.150

13.150

520 NAKAMURA Yumika D

E
4.600
8.750

13.350 5.100
8.200

13.300 4.900
7.300 -0.1

12.100  
  

521 UCHIYAMA Yuki D

E
4.600
8.800

13.400 5.600
8.100

13.700 5.300
6.050

11.350 4.600
6.500

11.100

522 YUMOTO Yurika D

E
 
  

4.600
7.650

12.250  
  

4.800
7.600

12.400
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5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 146.000 Q39.400 (6) 36.350 (5) 34.850 (7) 35.400 (7)

550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju D

E
4.600
8.450 -0.1

12.950 4.000
8.000

12.000 4.600
7.200

11.800 4.200
7.000

11.200

551 FANG Ko-Ching D

E
4.600
8.750

13.350 4.100
8.000

12.100 4.800
6.450

11.250 4.900
7.500

12.400

552 LAI Pin-Ju D

E
4.000
8.750

12.750 3.600
7.400

11.000 5.300
6.500

11.800  
  

553 CHEN Chian-Shiun D

E
 
  

4.000
8.250

12.250  
  

4.400
7.400

11.800

554 HUANG Hui-Mei D

E
4.600
8.500

13.100  
  

4.500
6.150

10.650 4.300
6.200

10.500

6 MAS - Malaysia 145.500 Q39.200 (7) 34.200 (6) 35.700 (6) 36.400 (5)

532 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann D

E
4.600
8.600

13.200 5.300
7.850

13.150 4.400
7.900

12.300 4.600
7.950

12.550

533 TAN ING Yueh D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 4.400
6.850

11.250 5.100
6.950

12.050 4.800
7.800

12.600

534 TRACIE Ang D

E
4.400
8.400 -0.1

12.700 1.000
8.800

9.800 4.700
6.650

11.350 3.500
7.750

11.250

7 IND - India 144.300 Q40.350 (4) 33.600 (7) 36.500 (4) 33.850 (9)

513 KARMAKAR Dipa D

E
5.400
8.350 -0.3

13.450 4.200
7.000

11.200 5.000
7.750

12.750 4.200
7.100

11.300

514 NAYAK Pranati D

E
5.600
8.200 -0.3

13.500 4.000
6.200

10.200  
  

4.200
6.650 -0.1

10.750

515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna D

E
5.000
8.500 -0.1

13.400 3.800
7.600

11.400 4.400
7.450

11.850 4.000
7.250

11.250

516 DAS Pranati D

E
4.200
8.600

12.800 3.900
7.100

11.000 4.400
7.500

11.900 4.300
7.000

11.300

517 CHOWDHURY Mandira D

E
 
  

 
  

4.400
6.050 -0.1

10.350  
  

8 INA - Indonesia 140.850 Q38.450 (8) 32.900 (8) 34.500 (8) 35.000 (8)

508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda D

E
4.400
9.100

13.500 2.700
5.850

8.550 4.900
7.500

12.400 4.900
7.750

12.650

509 FAUZIAH Amalia D

E
4.000
8.400

12.400 2.800
8.100

10.900 4.700
6.350

11.050 4.400
7.250 -0.3

11.350

510 DEVIRA Tazsa D

E
 
  

4.000
7.950

11.950 4.600
6.300

10.900 3.800
5.550 -0.3

9.050

511 ARMARTIANI D

E
4.000
8.550

12.550 2.500
7.550

10.050 4.200
6.850

11.050 4.200
6.800

11.000

512 CAHYA Nur D

E
3.700
8.600 -0.3

12.000  
  

 
  

 
  

9 VIE - Vietnam 140.60038.150 (9) 32.250 (10) 34.500 (8) 35.700 (6)

557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen D

E
4.200
8.550 -0.1

12.650 2.700
6.250

8.950 4.400
7.300

11.700 4.400
7.000 -0.1

11.300

558 TRUONG Khanh Van D

E
3.700
8.450

12.150  
  

4.500
5.900

10.400 4.300
7.600

11.900

559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam D

E
4.600
8.400 -0.1

12.900 4.300
6.500

10.800 5.500
6.150

11.650 5.000
7.500

12.500

560 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn D

E
4.000
8.600

12.600 4.400
8.100

12.500 5.000
6.250 -0.1

11.150 4.600
6.250

10.850
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10 THA - Thailand 136.00038.050 (10) 32.150 (11) 32.450 (10) 33.350 (10)

546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 2.800
8.000

10.800 4.600
5.900

10.500 4.400
7.100

11.500

547 BOONTOENG Kanyanat D

E
4.000
8.600

12.600 3.200
5.800

9.000 3.500
7.050

10.550  
  

548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon D

E
4.000
8.500

12.500 3.900
7.500

11.400 4.700
6.700

11.400 4.600
7.150 -0.3

11.450

549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw D

E
4.400
8.450 -0.1

12.750 4.300
5.650

9.950 4.100
6.050

10.150 4.500
5.900

10.400

11 KAZ - Kazakhstan 135.95037.600 (11) 32.750 (9) 32.250 (11) 33.350 (10)

524 MEIRAM Arailym D

E
4.200
8.450

12.650 3.700
7.350

11.050 4.400
6.550

10.950 4.400
6.250

10.650

525 SANJIYEVA Olga D

E
4.200
8.450

12.650 3.700
6.700

10.400 4.300
5.300 -0.1

9.500 4.400
6.750

11.150

526 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida D

E
3.700
8.600

12.300 3.800
7.500

11.300 4.900
6.900

11.800 4.300
7.250

11.550

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Q Qualified for Team Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

GARWTEAM--------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 19:33 Page 3 of 3

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Vault

1st Vault
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 530 YEO Seojeong KOR 14.600  5.800 8.800

2 538 KIM Su Jong PRK 14.300  5.400 8.900

2 539 PYON Rye Yong PRK 14.300  5.400 8.900

2 556 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.300  5.400 8.900

5 502 LIU Jinru CHN 14.000  5.600 8.700 -0.3

6 501 CHEN Yile CHN 13.800  4.600 9.200

7 503 LUO Huan CHN 13.700  4.600 9.100

8 531 YUN Narae KOR 13.600  4.600 9.000

9 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 13.500  4.400 9.100

10 542 KIM Won Yong PRK 13.500  4.600 8.900

11 514 NAYAK Pranati IND 13.500  5.600 8.200 -0.3

12 527 HAM Miju KOR 13.450  4.600 8.850

12 528 KIM Jury KOR 13.450  4.600 8.850

14 513 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 13.450  5.400 8.350 -0.3

15 521 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.400  4.600 8.800

16 515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 13.400  5.000 8.500 -0.1

17 520 NAKAMURA Yumika JPN 13.350  4.600 8.750

17 551 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 13.350  4.600 8.750

19 519 NAKAJI Shiho JPN 13.300  4.600 8.700

19 533 TAN ING Yueh MAS 13.300  4.600 8.700

19 541 JON Jang Mi PRK 13.300  4.600 8.700

22 537 BUNAGAN Corinne Leanne PHI 13.250  4.600 8.650

23 532 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 13.200  4.600 8.600

23 544 TAN Sze En SGP 13.200  4.600 8.600

25 545 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 13.150  4.600 8.550

26 554 HUANG Hui-Mei TPE 13.100  4.600 8.500

27 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 12.950  4.600 8.450 -0.1

28 559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.900  4.600 8.400 -0.1

29 504 ZHANG Jin CHN 12.900  5.600 7.600 -0.3

30 516 DAS Pranati IND 12.800  4.200 8.600

31 552 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 12.750  4.000 8.750

32 549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw THA 12.750  4.400 8.450 -0.1

33 546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 12.700  4.200 8.500

34 518 HANAWA Soyoka JPN 12.700  4.600 8.400 -0.3

35 534 TRACIE Ang MAS 12.700  4.400 8.400 -0.1

36 535 ONOFRE Ma Cristina PHI 12.650  4.000 8.650

37 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE 12.650  4.200 8.550 -0.1

38 524 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.650  4.200 8.450

38 525 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.650  4.200 8.450

40 547 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 12.600  4.000 8.600

40 560 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 12.600  4.000 8.600

42 511 ARMARTIANI INA 12.550  4.000 8.550
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Women's Vault

1st Vault
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.500  4.000 8.500

44 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 12.450  4.600 8.250 -0.4

45 509 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 12.400  4.000 8.400

46 526 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 12.300  3.700 8.600

47 558 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 12.150  3.700 8.450

48 555 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.050  3.700 8.350

49 512 CAHYA Nur INA 12.000  3.700 8.600 -0.3

50 543 ELKEKY Jana QAT 11.000  3.700 7.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Vault

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault E
Score

1 530 YEO Seojeong KOR 14.45014.6005.8001 8.800 Q

 14.3005.4002 8.900  

2 539 PYON Rye Yong PRK 14.27514.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 14.250-0.15.8002 8.550  

3 556 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.20014.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

4 538 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.85014.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 13.400-0.14.8002 8.700  

5 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 13.50013.5004.4001 9.100 Q

 13.5004.6002 8.900  

6 514 NAYAK Pranati IND 13.42513.500-0.35.6001 8.200 Q

 13.3504.8002 8.550  

7 515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 13.35013.400-0.15.0001 8.500 Q

 13.3004.8002 8.500  

8 513 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 13.22513.450-0.35.4001 8.350

 13.000-0.15.6002 7.500  

9 551 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 13.05013.3504.6001 8.750 Q

 12.7504.2002 8.550  

10 533 TAN ING Yueh MAS 12.97513.3004.6001 8.700 R1

 12.6504.0002 8.650  

11 518 HANAWA Soyoka JPN 12.92512.700-0.34.6001 8.400 R2

 13.1504.6002 8.550  

12 559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.87512.900-0.14.6001 8.400 R3

 12.8504.2002 8.650  

13 525 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.72512.6504.2001 8.450

 12.8004.2002 8.600  

14 546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 12.65012.7004.2001 8.500

 12.600-0.14.0002 8.700  

15 549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw THA 12.45012.750-0.14.4001 8.450

 12.1503.7002 8.450  

16 506 CHAN Tsz Sum Elizabeth HKG 12.32512.450-0.44.6001 8.250

 12.2003.7002 8.500  

17 509 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 12.27512.4004.0001 8.400

 12.1503.7002 8.450  

18 535 ONOFRE Ma Cristina PHI 12.20012.6504.0001 8.650

 11.7504.2002 7.550  

19 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 12.15012.950-0.14.6001 8.450

 11.9504.0002 7.950  

20 548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.05012.5004.0001 8.500

 11.6004.0002 7.600  

21 555 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 11.62512.0503.7001 8.350

 11.2004.0002 7.200  
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Vault

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault E
Score

22 502 LIU Jinru CHN 7.00014.000-0.35.6001 8.700

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

 558 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE DNF12.1503.7001 8.450  

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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Bib 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju (TPE) has received a penalty of 0.3 on final score.



JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Uneven Bars

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 505 LIU Tingting CHN 14.850 Q6.100 8.750

2 503 LUO Huan CHN 14.600 Q6.000 8.600

3 501 CHEN Yile CHN 14.2005.900 8.300

4 541 JON Jang Mi PRK 14.050 Q5.700 8.350

5 521 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.700 Q5.600 8.100

6 538 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.500 Q5.400 8.100

7 520 NAKAMURA Yumika JPN 13.300 Q5.100 8.200

8 528 KIM Jury KOR 13.150 Q5.000 8.150

9 532 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 13.150 Q5.300 7.850

10 542 KIM Won Yong PRK 13.1004.900 8.200

11 529 LEE Eun Ju KOR 13.100 R15.000 8.100

12 540 JONG Un Gyong PRK 13.0005.100 7.900

13 531 YUN Narae KOR 12.5505.000 7.550

14 560 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 12.500 R24.400 8.100

15 537 BUNAGAN Corinne Leanne PHI 12.300 R35.200 7.100

16 553 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 12.2504.000 8.250

17 522 YUMOTO Yurika JPN 12.2504.600 7.650

18 551 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.1004.100 8.000

19 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 12.0004.000 8.000

20 510 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 11.9504.000 7.950

21 519 NAKAJI Shiho JPN 11.7504.500 7.250

22 545 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.6504.400 7.250

23 515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 11.4003.800 7.600

24 548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 11.4003.900 7.500

25 526 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 11.3003.800 7.500

26 533 TAN ING Yueh MAS 11.2504.400 6.850

27 513 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 11.2004.200 7.000

28 524 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 11.0503.700 7.350

29 552 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.0003.600 7.400

30 516 DAS Pranati IND 11.0003.900 7.100

31 509 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 10.9002.800 8.100

32 546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 10.8002.800 8.000

33 559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 10.8004.300 6.500

34 525 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 10.4003.700 6.700

35 555 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 10.2003.500 6.700

36 514 NAYAK Pranati IND 10.2004.000 6.200

37 511 ARMARTIANI INA 10.0502.500 7.550

38 549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw THA 9.9504.300 5.650

39 530 YEO Seojeong KOR 9.9004.800 5.100

40 534 TRACIE Ang MAS 9.8001.000 8.800

41 547 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 9.0003.200 5.800

42 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE 8.9502.700 6.250
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Uneven Bars

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 8.5502.700 5.850

 504 ZHANG Jin CHN DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Balance Beam

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 501 CHEN Yile CHN 14.800 Q6.300 8.500

2 504 ZHANG Jin CHN 14.450 Q5.800 8.650

3 503 LUO Huan CHN 14.1006.000 8.100

4 505 LIU Tingting CHN 13.9505.900 8.150 -0.1

5 538 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.100 Q5.200 7.900

6 519 NAKAJI Shiho JPN 13.050 Q5.300 7.750

7 513 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 12.750 Q5.000 7.750

7 539 PYON Rye Yong PRK 12.750 Q5.000 7.750

9 530 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.500 Q5.900 6.600

10 545 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 12.400 Q4.700 7.700

11 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 12.400 R14.900 7.500

12 541 JON Jang Mi PRK 12.3505.000 7.350

13 532 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.300 R24.400 7.900

14 528 KIM Jury KOR 12.200 R35.200 7.000

15 529 LEE Eun Ju KOR 12.1504.500 7.650

16 520 NAKAMURA Yumika JPN 12.1004.900 7.300 -0.1

17 542 KIM Won Yong PRK 12.1005.700 6.400

18 533 TAN ING Yueh MAS 12.0505.100 6.950

19 516 DAS Pranati IND 11.9004.400 7.500

20 507 NG Yan Yin HKG 11.9004.600 7.300

21 515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 11.8504.400 7.450

22 556 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 11.8004.500 7.300

23 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 11.8004.600 7.200

24 526 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 11.8004.900 6.900

25 531 YUN Narae KOR 11.8005.200 6.600

26 552 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.8005.300 6.500

27 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE 11.7004.400 7.300

28 559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 11.6505.500 6.150

29 544 TAN Sze En SGP 11.5004.600 6.900

30 548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 11.4004.700 6.700

31 534 TRACIE Ang MAS 11.3504.700 6.650

32 521 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 11.3505.300 6.050

33 537 BUNAGAN Corinne Leanne PHI 11.3004.600 6.700

34 551 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 11.2504.800 6.450

35 560 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 11.1505.000 6.250 -0.1

36 518 HANAWA Soyoka JPN 11.1005.200 5.900

37 511 ARMARTIANI INA 11.0504.200 6.850

38 509 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 11.0504.700 6.350

39 524 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.9504.400 6.550

40 510 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 10.9004.600 6.300

41 554 HUANG Hui-Mei TPE 10.6504.500 6.150

42 555 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 10.6004.200 6.500 -0.1
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Balance Beam

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 547 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 10.5503.500 7.050

44 546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 10.5004.600 5.900

45 558 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 10.4004.500 5.900

46 517 CHOWDHURY Mandira IND 10.3504.400 6.050 -0.1

47 549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw THA 10.1504.100 6.050

48 525 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 9.5004.300 5.300 -0.1

49 543 ELKEKY Jana QAT 8.8003.400 5.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Floor Exercise

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 501 CHEN Yile CHN 13.150 Q5.000 8.150

1 519 NAKAJI Shiho JPN 13.150 Q5.000 8.150

3 530 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.900 Q5.300 7.600

4 538 KIM Su Jong PRK 12.700 Q5.300 7.400

5 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 12.650 Q4.900 7.750

6 518 HANAWA Soyoka JPN 12.600 Q4.700 7.900

7 533 TAN ING Yueh MAS 12.600 Q4.800 7.800

8 528 KIM Jury KOR 12.600 Q5.100 7.500

9 532 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 12.550 R14.600 7.950

10 527 HAM Miju KOR 12.5004.600 7.900

11 559 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.500 R25.000 7.500

12 539 PYON Rye Yong PRK 12.450 R34.800 7.650

13 522 YUMOTO Yurika JPN 12.4004.800 7.600

14 551 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.4004.900 7.500

15 542 KIM Won Yong PRK 12.4005.000 7.400

16 502 LIU Jinru CHN 12.3004.700 7.700 -0.1

17 503 LUO Huan CHN 12.1504.800 7.350

18 537 BUNAGAN Corinne Leanne PHI 12.1004.600 7.500

19 558 TRUONG Khanh Van VIE 11.9004.300 7.600

20 541 JON Jang Mi PRK 11.8504.700 7.250 -0.1

21 531 YUN Narae KOR 11.8504.800 7.150 -0.1

22 553 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 11.8004.400 7.400

23 526 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 11.5504.300 7.250

24 545 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.5004.400 7.100

24 546 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 11.5004.400 7.100

26 548 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 11.4504.600 7.150 -0.3

27 509 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 11.3504.400 7.250 -0.3

28 513 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 11.3004.200 7.100

29 557 BUI Nguyen Hai Yen VIE 11.3004.400 7.000 -0.1

30 516 DAS Pranati IND 11.3004.300 7.000

31 534 TRACIE Ang MAS 11.2503.500 7.750

32 515 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND 11.2504.000 7.250

33 550 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 11.2004.200 7.000

34 525 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 11.1504.400 6.750

35 521 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 11.1004.600 6.500

36 555 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 11.0503.900 7.150

37 511 ARMARTIANI INA 11.0004.200 6.800

38 560 NGUYEN Tienna Katelyn VIE 10.8504.600 6.250

39 514 NAYAK Pranati IND 10.7504.200 6.650 -0.1

40 535 ONOFRE Ma Cristina PHI 10.7504.400 6.350

41 524 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.6504.400 6.250

42 554 HUANG Hui-Mei TPE 10.5004.300 6.200
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JIExpo - Hall D

TUE 21 AUG 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
 

Women's Floor Exercise

Qualification
 

Results
 

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 549 DOUNGCHAN Praewpraw THA 10.4004.500 5.900

44 544 TAN Sze En SGP 10.3504.400 6.350 -0.4

45 510 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 9.0503.800 5.550 -0.3

 504 ZHANG Jin CHN DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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